



q = 132 Jerry Gerber

September

5

Piano


mp
    

  
  

 
mf


         

            

10

 
   


   

          


 






 




  


 

                  

15





 


 
 




 


 


 
 

 


 


 


 
 



 





 

 




                        

20







 

 



 









 



















                 

 

 


 




25

Copyright 2000 Jerry Gerber

30


mf

    
     

         

 








 





 





































 















35




mp

  

  
  

  
  

  
 

mf


     

                                





40

    

 

 
 

 
 



f


 

 





ff





mf



 

  

    
     

 
  







 




 

 





   

45

 
 


 



 






 


 


  






 

 
 
 
 

  
 

 



                    
      

50






mp


 



 



 
















  
mf









mp

 

55 60



  

  
  

   

















mf 

 
       

   
October 30, 2000



27


